4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO
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90

0126107F
0126154F
0126115M
0126109F
0126125F
0126178M
0126165F
0126114M
0126176F
0126143M
0126156F
0126126F
0398472M
0126200M
0126195F
0126196M
0126164M
0126151M
0126144F
0126181F
0126129M
0126183M
0126159M
0126105M
0126135M
0173926M
0126158F
0126226M
0126124F
0119035M
0126173F
0126111F
0126150M
0126127M
0126142F
0126175M
0126219M
0126133F
0126190M

BENZING Live
1: 38813774

BENZING G2

0

757233

-4.35

0

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4477BB5
| DAEC159F
| DA447COF
|DA2C1100
| DA44°7AFD
| DA447TA25
| DA2COF58
| DA2C123A
| DA4477TA6C
| DA4477C15
| DA2C105D
| DA2BBDFS
| DA2C10F3
| DA4477TA1A
| DA4477B37
| DA2C11F8
| DA447TA2F
| DA2C124B
| DA2C120A
| DA447798D
| DA447TAAL
| DAODE479
| DA2C1220
| DA2COFE9
| DAODEZ2FC
| DA06079B
| DA4477A3D
| DA447929
| DA141BCC
| DAODE31E
| DAODE649
| DA4479AF
| DA4477BBC
| DA6TAT00
| DAFF3BES8
| DAGFO6FA
| DA4477C27
| DAODE32C
| DA4477B64

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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59135

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

°0'0"W

23.08.2025 17:14:39
Iulian Dumitrache
o' w

Pag.:

24.08.2025 06:

254188
AR902656

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant | |
3 JOK |01 |039 |
3 JOK |01 |054
7 JOK |01 081
1 JOK |01 044
2 |JOK |01 ]035
8 |OK |01 029 |
8 |OK |01 001 |
6 |[OK |01 055 |
3 J]OK |01 |06l |
0 |OK |01 047 |
1 |JOK |01 089 |
3 ]OK |01 |068 |
2 JOK |01 1019 |
4 |OK |01 050 |
0 |JOK |01 027 |
0 |OK |01 1043 |
0 |OK |01 046 |
8 |OK |01 080 |
8 |OK |01 011 |
.6 |OK |01 |074
6 |[OK |01 076 |
2 |JOK |01 ]078
6 |[OK |01 1072 |
2 JOK |01 ]051
6 |[OK |01 1012 |
2 |OK |01 ]057
2 |OK |01 ]084
3 ]JOK |01 |069 |
2 |OK |01 014
1 |JOK |01 1058 |
1 |JOK |01 1048 |
5 0K |01 045
0 |OK |01 025 |
4 |OK |01 |064 |
8 |OK |01 037
6 |OK |01 |017 |
9 |OK |01 1063 |
4 |OK |01 010 |
7 |OK |01 087 |

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236219_1755976969.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs . 01
Latitudine °0'0"s
Distanta : km

Cod columbofil : 757233

Latitudine : 0° 0" 0' s

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

: 23.08.2025 19:22:49
Ceas Porumbei : 23.08.2025 19:22:49 +0
: 23.08.2025 19:22:49
90

|Col. |Nr.inel

Nr. | Serie inel
crt |
Semnaturi: Crescator

ETSA SO SRR ANRIARI

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por. sositi

| Sosire

| senzor |Data Ora

Comisia control

SAHIY 240 2025 06316

FILE ON
SERVER

°0'oO"wW

23.08.2025 17:14:39
Iulian Dumitrache
0° O" 0' W

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO -4.35
BENZING Live
1: 38813774

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 59135

Serie ceas: 254188
Autorizare: AA902656

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236219_1755976969.pdf

